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Accessories
Klein lineman buckets and 
accessories have been trusted and 
recognized for decades for their 
durability and dependability and 
are built for strength and to handle 
professional wear and tear.
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All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

Straight-Wall Buckets
Additional Features:

• �No. 6 canvas.

• �Black molded  
polypropylene bottom.

• �Rope handle.

Cat. 
No.

Diameter Height Extra  
Features

Weight  
(lbs.)

5106 9" (229 mm) 14" (356 mm)   1.51
5106P 9" (229 mm) 14" (356 mm) two 7" x 7" (178 mm x 178 mm) 

inside pockets
1.62

5106S 9" (229 mm) 14" (356 mm) swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012) 1.80

5106

Leather-Bottom Buckets
Additional Features:

• �No. 1 canvas.

• �Leather reinforced bottom. 

• �Leather cuff extends  
3" (76 mm) up the side.

• �Inside pocket measures  
8" x 8" (203 mm x 203 mm). 

• �Rope handle.

Cat. 
No.

Top  
Diameter

Bottom  
Diameter

Height Extra  
Features

Weight  
(lbs.)

5104 12" (305 mm) 12" (305 mm) 17" (432 mm)   2.71

5104S 12" (305 mm) 12" (305 mm) 17" (432 mm) swivel snap 
(Cat. No. 2012)

2.93

5104

Wide-Opening Straight-Wall Buckets
Additional Features:

• �No. 6 canvas.

• �Black molded polypropylene bottom.

• �Rope handle.

Cat. No. Diameter Height Extra  
Features

Weight  
(lbs.)

5109 12" (305 mm) 15" (381 mm)   2.06
5109P 12" (305 mm) 15" (381 mm) one 8" x 8" (203 mm x 203 mm) inside pocket 2.12
5109S 12" (305 mm) 15" (381 mm) swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012) 2.35
5109PS 12" (305 mm) 15" (381 mm) one 8" x 8" (203 mm x 203 mm) inside pocket  

and swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)
2.40

5109

 Features:

Canvas Buckets
  Features:

Durable, straight-wall  
and tapered-wall buckets are 
made of heavy-duty canvas.

High-density  
polyethylene top ring  

for strength and  
chemical resistance.

Rope handle reinforced 
with leather for water 
resistance and strength. 

The No. canvas refers to  
the canvas weight. No. 1 

being the thickest and  
No. 8 being the thinnest.

MADE IN USA
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All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

Canvas Buckets

Heavy-Duty Tapered-Wall Buckets with Pockets
Additional Features:

• �Tough No. 4 canvas.

• �Black molded polypropylene bottom.

• �Rope handle.

• �Riveted leather glove strap.

• �Equipped with Cat. No. 2012 swivel snap hook.

Cat. No. Top  
Diameter

Bottom 
Diameter

Height Outside Pockets Extra  
Features

Weight 
(lbs.)

5171PS 12" (305 mm) 9" (229 mm) 12" (305 mm) 4 outside pockets swivel snap  
(Cat. No. 2012)

2.20

5172PS 12" (305 mm) 9" (229 mm) 12" (305 mm) 15 inside pockets swivel snap  
(Cat. No. 2012)

2.35

5171PS 5172PS

5113

Tapered-Wall Buckets
Additional Features:

• �No. 6 canvas.

• �Black molded  
polypropylene bottom.

• �Rope handle.

Cat. 
No.

Top  
Diameter

Bottom  
Diameter

Height Extra  
Features

Weight  
(lbs.)

5113 12" (305 mm) 9" (229 mm) 13" (330 mm)   1.55
5113S 12" (305 mm) 9" (229 mm) 13" (330 mm) swivel snap 

(Cat. No. 2012)
1.84

5103S

Heavy-Duty  
Tapered-Wall Bucket
Additional Features:

• �Tough No. 4 canvas.

• �Black molded  
polypropylene bottom.

• �Rope handle.

• �Riveted leather glove strap. 

• �Equipped with Cat. No. 2012  
swivel snap hook. 

Cat. No. Top  
Diameter

Bottom  
Diameter

Height Extra  
Features

Weight  
(lbs.)

5103S 12" (305 mm) 9" (229 mm) 12" (305 mm) swivel snap 
(Cat. No. 2012)

1.95

Oval Bucket with 41 Pockets
Additional Features:

• �No. 6 canvas.

• �Black molded polypropylene bottom.

• �Sisal-Rope handle.

• �Equipped with Cat. No. 2012 swivel snap hook.

• �Tripod suspension rope for greater stability.

• �26 pockets inside and 15 pockets outside. 

Cat. No. Length Width Height Pockets Extra  
Features

Weight  
(lbs.)

5152S 14"  
(356 mm)

7"  
(177 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

26 inside pockets  
15 outside pockets

swivel snap  
(Cat. No. 2012)

2.46

Oval Bucket with 15 Interior Pockets
Additional Features:

• �No. 6 canvas. 

• �Black molded polypropylene bottom.

• �Sisal-Rope handle.

• �Equipped with Cat. No. 2012 swivel snap hook.

• �Tripod suspension for greater stability.

Cat. No. Length Width Height Pockets Extra
Features

Weight 
(lbs.)

5144S 14"  
(356 mm)

7"  
(177 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

15 inside pockets swivel snap  
(Cat. No. 2012) 

2.17

5144S

5152S
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All dimensions are in inches and (millimeters).

Canvas Buckets

Line-Hose Bag
• �No. 6 canvas with Cycolac top ring  

and molded bottom. 

• �Large enough to accommodate  
several pieces of hose.

• �Can also be used to raise protective  
rubber blankets that are rolled. 

• �Leather cuff extends 3" (76 mm)  
up the side. 

• �Polypropylene rope handle is  
reinforced with leather. 

Cat. No. Diameter Depth Weight (lbs.)

5110-48 7" (178 mm) 48" (1219 mm) 1.91

Canvas Electrode Bag
• �Made of tough No. 4 canvas.

• �Heat-resistant, hard leather bottom. 

• �Web loop for sliding over belt. 
 
 

Cat. No. Diameter Front 
Depth

Back 
Depth

Weight 
(lbs.)

5471 2-1/2" 
(64 mm)

12" 
(305 mm)

15-1/2" 
(394 mm)

.25

5471

5110-48

Aerial-Basket Oval Bucket with 15 Interior Pockets
Additional Features:

• �No. 6 canvas. 

• �Black molded polypropylene bottom.

• �Two nylon 66 polymer hooks (Cat. No. 5144H) supplied with Cat. No. 5144. 

Cat. No. Length Width Height Pockets Extra 
Features

Weight 
(lbs.)

5144 14"  
(356 mm)

7"  
(177 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

15 inside pockets two hooks  
(Cat. No. 5144H)

2.01

5144B 14"  
(356 mm)

7"  
(177 mm)

10"  
(254 mm)

15 inside pockets 1.5

5144

Aerial-Basket Tool Carrier
• �Heavy-duty vinyl.

• �Equipped with tool loops, tool holster, knife sheath, and  
small parts bag to keep tools organized.

• �Hangs inside aerial basket to make tools readily available.

• �Stiffening rod across the top holds carrier straight.

• �Replacement hooks available (Cat. No. 5144H).

Cat. No. Height Width Weight (lbs.)

5169 21" (533 mm) 19" (483 mm) 2.85

5169
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Canvas Buckets

Hooks

WARNING: This is NOT an occupational protective device.  
NOT for human support.

Swivel Snap Hook
Additional Features:

• �This is NOT an occupational  
protective hook. NOT for human support. 

• �Bronze swivel snap hook made for  
use on canvas buckets. 

• �Maximum safe load is 150 lbs. (68 kg).

2012

Cat. No. Length Width Weight (lbs.)

2012 4-3/8" 
(111 mm)

1-5/8" 
(41 mm)

.28

Hook for Aerial-Baskets
• �All weather, durable, nylon 66 polymer.

• �Most manufacturers' aerial basket  
trucks accommodate bucket hook.

• �Replacement hook for both  
Cat. No. 5144 and Cat. No. 5169.

Cat. No. Weight (lbs.)

5144H .30
5144H

Slings

Pole Sling
• �For use where a running loop wrap  

around pole is desired. 

• Nylon web stitched with nylon thread. 

• �Copper rivets with burrs at the point of wear. 

• �NOT an occupational protective device.  
NOT for human support. 

• �Resistant to oil, creosote, and moisture. 

Cat. No. Rated Capacity (Maximum Working Load) Overall Length Width Weight (lbs.)

Choke Hitch Basket Hitch

5606 3000 lbs 
(1350 kg)

4700 lbs 
(2115 kg)

39" 
(991 mm)

2" 
(51 mm)

1.33

5606

WARNING: This is NOT an occupational protective device.  
NOT for human support.

WARNING: This is NOT an occupational protective device.  
NOT for human support.

Canvas Tapered-Bottom Bag
• �No. 10 canvas.

• �Two pockets are provided for small parts. 

• �Bottom is tapered so parts will stay in center. 

• �Equipped with a snap for hanging.

Cat. No. Diameter Depth Weight (lbs.)

5143 6-1/2" (165 mm) 8" (203 mm) .30

5143


