



### **Canvas Buckets**

#### Features:

Rope handle reinforced with leather for water resistance and strength.

Durable, straight-wall and tapered-wall buckets are made of heavy-duty canvas.



The No. canvas refers to the canvas weight. No. 1 being the thickest and No. 8 being the thinnest.

High-density polyethylene top ring for strength and chemical resistance.



### **Leather-Bottom Buckets**

Additional Features:

- No. 1 canvas.
- Leather reinforced bottom.
- Leather cuff extends 3" (76 mm) up the side.
- Inside pocket measures8" x 8" (203 mm x 203 mm).
- Rope handle.



			3104
Bottom Diameter	Height	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
12" (305 mm)	17" (432 mm)		2.71

swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012) 2.93

# **Straight-Wall Buckets**

Additional Features:

- No. 6 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Rope handle.



Cat. No.	Diameter	Height	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5106	9" (229 mm)	14" (356 mm)		1.51
5106P	9" (229 mm)	14" (356 mm)	two 7" x 7" (178 mm x 178 mm) inside pockets	1.62
5106S	9" (229 mm)	14" (356 mm)	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	1.80

# **Wide-Opening Straight-Wall Buckets**

12" (305 mm) 17" (432 mm)

Additional Features:

Top Diameter

12" (305 mm)

12" (305 mm)

5104

5104S

- No. 6 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Rope handle.

Cat. No.	Diameter	Height	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5109	12" (305 mm)	15" (381 mm)		2.06
5109P	12" (305 mm)	15" (381 mm)	one 8" x 8" (203 mm x 203 mm) inside pocket	2.12
5109S	12" (305 mm)	15" (381 mm)	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	2.35
5109PS	12" (305 mm)	15" (381 mm)	one 8" x 8" (203 mm x 203 mm) inside pocket and swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	2.40



5109

# **Tapered-Wall Buckets**

Additional Features:

- No. 6 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Rope handle.



Cat. No.	Top Diameter	Bottom Diameter	Height	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5113	12" (305 mm)	9" (229 mm)	13" (330 mm)		1.55
5113S	12" (305 mm)	9" (229 mm)	13" (330 mm)	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	1.84

# Heavy-Duty Tapered-Wall Bucket

Additional Features:

- Tough No. 4 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Rope handle.
- Riveted leather glove strap.
- Equipped with Cat. No. 2012 swivel snap hook.



Cat. No.	Top Diameter	Bottom Diameter	Height	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5103S	12" (305 mm)	9" (229 mm)	12" (305 mm)	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	1.95

# **Heavy-Duty Tapered-Wall Buckets with Pockets**

Additional Features:

- Tough No. 4 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Rope handle.
- Riveted leather glove strap.
- Equipped with Cat. No. 2012 swivel snap hook.

Cat. No.	Top Diameter	Bottom Diameter	Height	Outside Pockets	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5171PS	12" (305 mm)	9" (229 mm)	12" (305 mm)	4 outside pockets	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	2.20
5172PS	12" (305 mm)	9" (229 mm)	12" (305 mm)	15 inside pockets	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	2.35



# **Oval Bucket with 41 Pockets**

Additional Features:

- No. 6 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Sisal-Rope handle.
- Equipped with Cat. No. 2012 swivel snap hook.
- Tripod suspension rope for greater stability.
- 26 pockets inside and 15 pockets outside.

Cat. No.	Length	Width	Height	Pockets	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5152S	14" (356 mm)	7" (177 mm)	10" (254 mm)	26 inside pockets 15 outside pockets	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	2.46



5152S

### **Oval Bucket with 15 Interior Pockets**

Additional Features:

- No. 6 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Sisal-Rope handle.
- Equipped with Cat. No. 2012 swivel snap hook.
- Tripod suspension for greater stability.

Cat. No.	Length	Width	Height	Pockets	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5144S	14" (356 mm)	7" (177 mm)	10" (254 mm)	15 inside pockets	swivel snap (Cat. No. 2012)	2.17



5144S

# **Canvas Buckets**

#### **Aerial-Basket Oval Bucket with 15 Interior Pockets**

Additional Features:

- No. 6 canvas.
- Black molded polypropylene bottom.
- Two nylon 66 polymer hooks (Cat. No. 5144H) supplied with Cat. No. 5144.

Cat. No.	Length	Width	Height	Pockets	Extra Features	Weight (lbs.)
5144	14" (356 mm)	7" (177 mm)	10" (254 mm)	15 inside pockets	two hooks (Cat. No. 5144H)	2.01
5144B	14" (356 mm)	7" (177 mm)	10" (254 mm)	15 inside pockets		1.5



### **Aerial-Basket Tool Carrier**

- Heavy-duty vinyl.
- Equipped with tool loops, tool holster, knife sheath, and small parts bag to keep tools organized.
- Hangs inside aerial basket to make tools readily available.
- Stiffening rod across the top holds carrier straight.
- Replacement hooks available (Cat. No. 5144H).

Cat. No.	Height	Width	Weight (lbs.)
5169	21" (533 mm)	19" (483 mm)	2.85



5169

# Line-Hose Bag

- No. 6 canvas with Cycolac top ring and molded bottom.
- Large enough to accommodate several pieces of hose.
- Can also be used to raise protective rubber blankets that are rolled.
- Leather cuff extends 3" (76 mm) up the side.
- Polypropylene rope handle is reinforced with leather.

Cat. No.	Diameter	Depth	Weight (lbs.)
5110-48	7" (178 mm)	48" (1219 mm)	1.91



# **Canvas Electrode Bag**

- Made of tough No. 4 canvas.
- Heat-resistant, hard leather bottom.
- Web loop for sliding over belt.

Cat. No.	Diameter	Front Depth	Back Depth	Weight (lbs.)
5471	2-1/2" (64 mm)	12" (305 mm)	15-1/2" (394 mm)	.25

5471

200

### **Canvas Tapered-Bottom Bag**

- No. 10 canvas.
- Two pockets are provided for small parts.
- Bottom is tapered so parts will stay in center.
- Equipped with a snap for hanging.

Cat. No.	Diameter	Depth	Weight (lbs.)
5143	6-1/2" (165 mm)	8" (203 mm)	.30



5143

# **Hooks**

# **Swivel Snap Hook**

Additional Features:

- This is NOT an occupational protective hook. NOT for human support.
- Bronze swivel snap hook made for use on canvas buckets.
- Maximum safe load is 150 lbs. (68 kg).

Cat. No.	Length	Width	Weight (lbs.)
2012	4-3/8" (111 mm)	1-5/8" (41 mm)	.28

**AWARNING:** This is NOT an occupational protective device.



2012

### **Hook for Aerial-Baskets**

- All weather, durable, nylon 66 polymer.
- Most manufacturers' aerial basket trucks accommodate bucket hook.
- Replacement hook for both Cat. No. 5144 and Cat. No. 5169.

Cat. No.	Weight (lbs.)
5144H	.30



**Slings** 

5606

# **Pole Sling**

NOT for human support.

- For use where a running loop wrap around pole is desired.
- Nylon web stitched with nylon thread.
- Copper rivets with burrs at the point of wear.
- NOT an occupational protective device.
  NOT for human support.
- Resistant to oil, creosote, and moisture.

Cat. No.	Rated Capacity (Maximum Working Load)		Overall Length	Width	Weight (lbs.)
	Choke Hitch	Basket Hitch			
5606	3000 lbs	4700 lbs	39" (991 mm)	2" (51 mm)	1.33

**AWARNING:** This is NOT an occupational protective device. NOT for human support.

**AWARNING:** This is NOT an occupational protective device. NOT for human support.

NOT FOR HUMAN SUPPORT



